
Middle School Volleyball 2018 
Matches at 4:00 and 5:00; home games in bold 

Updated 5/10/18 
 
 

Mon Aug 6:  First Practice 
 
Mon Aug 20:  First Day of School 
 
Mon Aug 20:  Windsor Charter 
 
Wed Aug 22:  at Dayspring 
 
Mon Aug 27:  Immanuel 
 
Wed Aug 29:  BYE 
 
Wed Sept 5:  at KQA 
 
Mon Sept 10:  Loveland Classical 
 
Wed Sept 12:  at New Vision 
 
Sat Sept 15:  HCA Tournament 
 
Mon Sept 17:  Ridgeview 
 
Wed Sept 19:  at St John’s 
 
Mon Sept 24:  St Joseph’s 
 
Wed Sept 26:  at St Mary’s 
 
Mon Oct 1:  Union Colony 
 
Wed Oct 3:  at West Ridge 
 
Sat Oct 6:  Post-Season Tournament 
 
 


